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MONTEBELLO STATE HOSPITAL

General Administration
General Fund Appropriation .........cccoeveeveennnen.

Dietary Services
General Fund Appropriation ........cceceeeevevvcnennnnn

Household and Property Services
General Fund Appropriation ......cceeveeeveveneeenne

Medical Care of Patients
General Fund Appropriation ...,

Rehabilitation and Recreation of Patients
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Social Services
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SUMMARY
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WESTERN MARYLAND STATE HOSPITAL

General Administration
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Dietary Services
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Household and Property Services
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19,926

7,156

1,499,228

85793
86,455

401,013
441,100

1:346;800
1,343,524

255693
252,685
24,494
10,153

11;863
7,823

2,567,147

68,660

228,030

287,933




